February 2026 Care Suites Memory Care

Sunday
1
10:30 Mass (TV 1-3)
Communion
11:15 Music w/ Ryan
3:30 Afternoon Snacks
with NAR's
8
9:00 Pet Therapy with
Lainey
3:30 Afternoon Snacks
with NAR’'s
15

10:30 Mass (TV 1-3)
Communion
11:15 Music w/ Ryan

9:30
10:00
10:30
11:15

1:00

2:00

4:30

9:30
10:00
10:30
11:15

1:00
2:00

4:30

16

9:30

10:00
10:30
11:15

1:00

3:30 Afternoon Snacks | 2:00

with NAR's

4:30

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday
3 4 5 6
9:30 1:1 Breakfast Visits
- . 10:00 AM Stretch
Mass (CH&TV1-3 9:30 Morning Greetings .
Sit & ge Fit ) 9 9 9:30 Mass(CH&TV 1-3) |19:.30 Table Games 10:00
10:30 Sit and Fit 10:30 Sit and Fit 11:00 Protestant Service
Mr. Ed Day . CH&TV1-3 10:30
Morning Greetinas 1:00 Armchair Travel 1:15 Trivia ( X ) .
9 9 11:00 G . 11:00
i i . 3:30 Showtunes : reetings 1:1s
Sl_ng with 3:00 Trivia 1:00 Fitness w/Therapy 2:30
Kimberly 4130 Rosary (CH&TV 1-3) 4:30 Rosary 1:30 Music with 4:30
Afternoons with : ry (CH&TV1-3) Highwater Band
Kimberly (IL DR)
Rosary 2:45 Happy Hour (IL DR)
(CH&TV1-3) 4:30 Rosary (CH&TV1-3)
10 11 12 13
Mass (CH&TV1-3)
Sit & Be Fit 9:30 Morning Greetings 9:30 Mass(CH&TV 1-3) 9:30 1:1 Breakfast Visits | 9:30
Name that Tune ] . . 10:30 Sit and Fit 10:00 AM Stretch 10:00
] ) 10:30 Sit and Fit 1:15 Trivia 11:00 Protestant Service | 10:30
Morning Greetings | 1.99 Music with Dale 3:30 Showtunes (CH&TV1-3) 11:00
Sing with Kimberly 3:00 Trivi . 11:00 Greetings 1:1s 2:15
i : rivia 4:30 Rosary 1:00 Fitness w/Therapy .
Afternoons with (CH&TV1-3) ) 4:30
. 4:30 Rosary (CH&TV 1-3) 1:30 Music w/ The Floras
Kimberly (IL DR & CR)
Rosary (CH&TV1-3) 2:45 Happy Hour (IL DR)
4:30 Rosary (CH&TV1-3)
17 18 Ash Wednesday |19 20
Mass (CH&TV1-3) 9:30 1:1 Breakfast Visits
. . . . 9:30 M CH&TV1-3 10:00 AM Stretch .
Sit & Be F't_ 9:30 Morning Greetings t0:30 P ass ( _ ) 10:30 Table Games 9--30
Adult Coloring 10:30 Sit and Fit 0:30 Protestant Service 11:00 Morning Greetings 10:00
Morning Greetings 1:00 Music with Dale (CH&Ch1-3) 11:00 Protestant Service | 10:30
Sing with Kimberly 3'00 10:30 Sit and Fit 1100 I(:CiH &TV /1T:) 1;-::
_ 00 Trivia . . . : itness w/Therapy :
Afternoons with 11:00 Morning Greetings 1:30 Music with “The Pop | 4.30
Kimberly 4:30 Rosary (CH&TV 1-3) 1:45 Music with Kristen Standard Social Club”
i i (ILDR & CR)
Rosary (CH&TV1-3) 4:30 Rosary (CH&TV1-3) | ;.45 Happy Hour (IL DR)
4:30 Rosary(CH&TV 1-3)

@

Saint Therese

OXBOW LAKE

Friday

Armchair Travels
Sit and Fit
Morning Greetings
Fireside Stories
Rosary (CH&TV1-3)

Mass (CH&TV 1-3)
Armchair Travels
Sit and Be Fit
Greetings 1:1s
Fireside Stories
Rosary (CH&TV1-3)

Mass (CH&TV 1-3)
Sit and Fit
Armchair travels
Greetings 1:1s
Fireside Stories
Rosary(CH&TV1-3)

Saturday
7

10:30 IN2L Fun with
NAR'’s
2:00 Music With Gisele
3:00 Afternoon Snacks
w/NAR'’s

14

IN2L Fun with
NAR’s

10:30

Afternoon Snacks
w/NAR’s

3:00

21

10:30 IN2L Fun with
NAR'’s
2:00 Music With Gisele
3:00 Afternoon Snacks
w/NAR's



February 2026 Care Suites Memory Care

22

10:30

3:30

Sunday

Mass (TV 1-3)
Communion
Afternoon Snacks
with NAR’s

23

9:30
10:00
10:30
11:15

1:00
2:00

Monday

Mass (CH&TV1-3)
Sit & Be Fit

Name that Tune
Morning Greetings
Sing with Kimberly
Afternoons with
Kimberly

Rosary (CH&TV1-3)

Tuesday
24

9:30 Morning Greetings
10:30 Sit and Fit

3:00 Trivia

4:30 Rosary (CH&TV1-3)

Program Locations
(CH) Chapel
(IL DR) IL Dining Room
(TV 1-3) TV Channel 1-3

Wednesday
25

9:30 Mass (CH & TV 1-3)

10:30 Sit and Fit

11:00 Morning Greetings
1:15
1:45
3:00
4:30

Trivia

Music with Kristen
Hand Massages
Rosary (CH&TV1-3)

26
9:30
10:00
10:30
11:00
11:00

1:00
1:30

2:45
4:30

Thursday

1:1 Breakfast Visits
AM Stretch

Table Games
Morning Greetings
Protestant Service
(CH & TV 1-3)
Fitness w/Therapy

Music with the
Resistors Duo
(ILDR & CR)

Happy Hour (IL DR)

Rosary(CH&TV 1-3)

@

Saint Therese

OXBOW LAKE

Friday
27

9:30 Mass (CH&TV 1-3)

10:00 Sit and Fit

10:30 Armchair travels

11:00 Greetings 1:1s
2:15 Fireside Stories
4:30 Rosary(CH&TV1-3)

Please note all
activities are
subject to change.
Please check daily
calendars located
throughout the
community for
updates &
changes.

Saturday

28

10:30 IN2L Fun with
NAR’s

2:00 Music w/Gisele

3:00 Afternoon Snacks

w/NAR’s



