

# February 2026 Care Suites Memory Care



Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
<b>1</b>  <b>10:30 Mass (TV 1-3)</b> <b>Communion</b> <b>11:15 Music w/ Ryan</b> <b>3:30 Afternoon Snacks with NAR's</b>	<b>2</b>  9:30 Mass (CH&TV1-3) 10:00 Sit & Be Fit 10:30 Mr. Ed Day 11:15 Morning Greetings  1:00 Sing with Kimberly 2:00 Afternoons with Kimberly 4:30 Rosary (CH&TV1-3)	<b>3</b>  9:30 Morning Greetings 10:30 Sit and Fit 1:00 Armchair Travel 3:00 Trivia 4:30 Rosary (CH&TV 1-3)	<b>4</b>  9:30 Mass(CH&TV 1-3) 10:30 Sit and Fit 1:15 Trivia 3:30 Showtunes 4:30 Rosary (CH&TV1-3)	<b>5</b>  9:30 1:1 Breakfast Visits 10:00 AM Stretch 10:30 Table Games 11:00 Protestant Service (CH & TV 1-3) 11:00 Greetings 1:1s 1:00 Fitness w/Therapy 1:30 Music with Highwater Band (IL DR) 2:45 Happy Hour (IL DR) 4:30 Rosary (CH&TV1-3)	<b>6</b>  10:00 Armchair Travels 10:30 Sit and Fit 11:00 Morning Greetings 2:30 Fireside Stories 4:30 Rosary (CH&TV1-3)	<b>7</b>  10:30 IN2L Fun with NAR's 2:00 Music With Gisele 3:00 Afternoon Snacks w/NAR's
<b>8</b>  <b>9:00 Pet Therapy with Lainey</b> <b>3:30 Afternoon Snacks with NAR's</b>	<b>9</b>  9:30 Mass (CH&TV1-3) 10:00 Sit & Be Fit 10:30 Name that Tune 11:15 Morning Greetings 1:00 Sing with Kimberly 2:00 Afternoons with Kimberly 4:30 Rosary (CH&TV1-3)	<b>10</b>  9:30 Morning Greetings 10:30 Sit and Fit 1:00 Music with Dale 3:00 Trivia 4:30 Rosary (CH&TV 1-3)	<b>11</b>  9:30 Mass(CH&TV 1-3) 10:30 Sit and Fit 1:15 Trivia 3:30 Showtunes 4:30 Rosary (CH&TV1-3)	<b>12</b>  9:30 1:1 Breakfast Visits 10:00 AM Stretch 11:00 Protestant Service (CH & TV 1-3) 11:00 Greetings 1:1s 1:00 Fitness w/Therapy 1:30 Music w/ The Floras (IL DR & CR) 2:45 Happy Hour (IL DR) 4:30 Rosary (CH&TV1-3)	<b>13</b>  9:30 Mass (CH&TV 1-3) 10:00 Armchair Travels 10:30 Sit and Be Fit 11:00 Greetings 1:1s 2:15 Fireside Stories 4:30 Rosary (CH&TV1-3)	<b>14</b>  10:30 IN2L Fun with NAR's 3:00 Afternoon Snacks w/NAR's
<b>15</b>  <b>10:30 Mass (TV 1-3)</b> <b>Communion</b> <b>11:15 Music w/ Ryan</b> <b>3:30 Afternoon Snacks with NAR's</b>	<b>16</b>  9:30 Mass (CH&TV1-3) 10:00 Sit & Be Fit 10:30 Adult Coloring 11:15 Morning Greetings 1:00 Sing with Kimberly 2:00 Afternoons with Kimberly 4:30 Rosary (CH&TV1-3)	<b>17</b>  9:30 Morning Greetings 10:30 Sit and Fit 1:00 Music with Dale 3:00 Trivia 4:30 Rosary (CH&TV 1-3)	<b>18 Ash Wednesday</b>  9:30 Mass (CH & TV 1-3) 10:30 Protestant Service (CH&Ch1-3) 10:30 Sit and Fit 11:00 Morning Greetings 11:00 Protestant Service (CH & TV 1-3) 1:00 Fitness w/Therapy 1:30 Music with Kristen 4:30 Rosary (CH & TV 1-3)	<b>19</b>  9:30 1:1 Breakfast Visits 10:00 AM Stretch 10:30 Table Games 11:00 Morning Greetings 11:00 Protestant Service (CH & TV 1-3) 1:00 Fitness w/Therapy 1:30 Music with "The Pop Standard Social Club" (ILDR & CR) 2:45 Happy Hour (IL DR) 4:30 Rosary(CH&TV 1-3)	<b>20</b>  9:30 Mass (CH&TV 1-3) 10:00 Sit and Fit 10:30 Armchair travels 11:00 Greetings 1:1s 2:15 Fireside Stories 4:30 Rosary(CH&TV1-3)	<b>21</b>  10:30 IN2L Fun with NAR's 2:00 Music With Gisele 3:00 Afternoon Snacks w/NAR's

# February 2026 Care Suites Memory Care



Saint Therese  
OXBOW LAKE

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
<b>22</b>	<b>23</b>  9:30 Mass (CH&TV1-3) 10:00 Sit & Be Fit 10:30 Name that Tune 11:15 Morning Greetings 1:00 Sing with Kimberly 2:00 Afternoons with Kimberly 4:30 Rosary (CH&TV1-3)	<b>24</b>  9:30 Morning Greetings 10:30 Sit and Fit 3:00 Trivia 4:30 Rosary (CH&TV1-3)	<b>25</b>  9:30 Mass (CH & TV 1-3) 10:30 Sit and Fit 11:00 Morning Greetings 1:15 Trivia 1:45 Music with Kristen 3:00 Hand Massages 4:30 Rosary (CH&TV1-3)	<b>26</b>  9:30 1:1 Breakfast Visits 10:00 AM Stretch 10:30 Table Games 11:00 Morning Greetings 11:00 Protestant Service (CH & TV 1-3) 1:00 Fitness w/Therapy 1:30 Music with the Resistors Duo (ILDR & CR) 2:45 Happy Hour (IL DR) 4:30 Rosary(CH&TV 1-3)	<b>27</b>  9:30 Mass (CH&TV 1-3) 10:00 Sit and Fit 10:30 Armchair travels 11:00 Greetings 1:1s 2:15 Fireside Stories 4:30 Rosary(CH&TV1-3)	<b>28</b>  10:30 IN2L Fun with NAR's 2:00 Music w/Gisele 3:00 Afternoon Snacks w/NAR's
		<u>Program Locations</u> (CH) Chapel (IL DR) IL Dining Room (TV 1-3) TV Channel 1-3			<b>Please note all activities are subject to change. Please check daily calendars located throughout the community for updates &amp; changes.</b>	